PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4212988

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
1961531 ALBERTA LTD.	05/31/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANJEL ENERGY SERVICES INC.
Street Address:	700 9TH AVE SW
Internal Address:	1400
City:	CALGARY
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	T2P 3V4

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7867954
Patent Number:	8596363
Patent Number:	8268072

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (416)352-5709

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4165467303

Email: cheer@heerlaw.com

HEER LAW Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 36 LOMBARD STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 500

Address Line 4: TORONTO, CANADA M5C 2X3

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	163-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ORIN DEL VECCHIO
SIGNATURE:	/ODV/
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Amendment 053116#page1.tif

PATENT **REEL: 041275 FRAME: 0549**

504166311

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2019615315

Government of Alberta ■

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE

OF

AMENDMENT

1961531 ALBERTA LTD. CHANGED ITS NAME TO SANJEL ENERGY SERVICES INC. ON 2016/05/31.



PATENT REEL: 041275 FRAME: 0550

RECORDED: 01/06/2017